
3/28/2011 8:12
U.S. Cost Trina Freeman 214-540-5400 tfreeman@uscost.com 214-631-1352 3/29/2011 12:37
Trout Architects sally stevens 208-344-8646 sstevens@troutarchitects.com 208-344-7250 4/5/2011 8:29
Tikker Engineering Bob Tikker 208-658-0218 bobt@tikkerengineering.com 208-658-0219 4/12/2011 14:41
Tanner Consultants, Inc. Fred Tanner 770-271-7969 tannerci@aol.com 770-945-0885 3/31/2011 5:34
Strata Brent Norris 2083768200 bnorris@stratageotech.com 2083768201 4/6/2011 8:05
Signature Engineering Inc. Ian Brown (208) 938-1267 ibrown@signatureeng.com (208) 441-1267 4/5/2011 9:22
Reed Construction Data Betty Ramsey 303-265-6487 bramsey@reedbusiness.com 1-800-642-2437 3/28/2011 9:12
Prime Vendor Inc. Olivia Cunningham 8007469554 Work41@prime-vendor.com 8007468307 3/28/2011 14:21
platform architecture design cathy sewell 8919082 csewell@platformarch.com 3436489 3/28/2011 8:57
Plan One/Architects H. Robert Heneage, AIA (208) 354-8036 hrheneage@planone.com (208) 354-8037 3/31/2011 9:00
Norment Security Group Marilyn Christian 334-286-4293 marilyn.christian@normentsecurity.com 334-286-4377 3/29/2011 15:17
Mätter Architecture Bill Mätter 208-344-4170 liz@matterarchitecture.com 208-344-4001 3/29/2011 9:14
Lochsa Engineering S. Holmes 208.342.7168 sholmes@lochsaidaho.com 208.342.3079 4/14/2011 14:29
LEI Engineers & Surveyors Scott Sherrow 208-850-3416 ssherrow@cableone.net 801-798-9393 3/28/2011 10:11
LCA Architects Kris Maxwell 208.345.6677 kmaxwell@lcarch.com 208.344.9002 3/28/2011 10:26
Layton Construction Jeff Miller (208) 429-6740 jmiller@laytonconstruction.com (208) 429-6746 4/5/2011 7:43
Keller Associates Nathan Cleaver 208-288-1992 ncleaver@kellerassociates.com 208-288-1999 4/12/2011 13:48
James R. Hargrove Consulting
Services James R. Hargrove 916-366-7604 hargrove.j@sbcglobal.net 916-366-7604 3/28/2011 9:32
Integrated Marking Systems Vicki Lindem 858 490 8814 id@imsinfo.com 858 490 8811 3/28/2011 12:07
Idaho AGC Kristy Wade 2083442531 kwade@idahoagc.org 2083435321 3/30/2011 9:17
HSA Don Hutchison 338-1212 ahealy@hsaarchitects.com 338 -0011 4/5/2011 17:03
Houston Bugatsch Architects,
Chtd. Rick 465-3419 rbugatsch@hbarchitecture.com 442-3942 3/30/2011 8:31
HOK Sean Twomey (314) 421.2000 sean.twomey@hok.com (314) 421.6073 4/1/2011 11:25
DLR Group Lori Coppenrath 206/461-6000 lcoppenrath@dlrgroup.com 206/461-6049 3/28/2011 14:31
CSHQA Tim Higley 208-343-4635 tim.higley@cshqa.com 208-343-1858 4/8/2011 11:37
CML Specialties, INc. Mike Langersmith 208-765-2415 Mike@CMLSpecialties.com 208-765-0590 4/20/2011 12:05
cabal architects Ryan McCaene 208 336-3992 ryan@cabal-architects.com 208 336-4015 4/4/2011 9:32
BJR Office Resources Mike Kummer 208-344-7111 mike@bjrfurniture.com 208-344-7112 3/30/2011 8:55
Aon Fire Protection Engineering Kathy Kaiser 702-227-7762 kathy.kaiser@aon.com 702-257-1302 3/31/2011 17:14
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